Eesti kergejoustikuseenioride talvised meistrivdistlused
10/03/2018

Koht
Mehed 60m

Naised 60m

Nimi

1 Viktor Kruuse
2 Valery Zhumadilov
3 Andrus Mutli
4 Juhan Tennasilm
5 Ulo Randaru
6 Taavi Rim
7 Oleg Seppar
8 Margo Lindermann
9 Mati Martson
10 Igor Soot

11 Mati Koiv
12 Lauri Tanner

13 Marc Vokk
14 Arwed Puusalu

15 Lembit Kahri
16 Heino Aasa
17 Kristjan Tulp

18 Reigo Vali

19 Villu Veel
Tonu Uukkivi
Lauri Lipp
Talis Aunins

1 Mari Piir

2 Piret Granovskaja

3 Ly Pall

4 Ingrit Ernits

5 Erge Viiklaid

6 Maila Moor

7 Klaarika Eksi

8 Tiina Koit

9 Lea Vahter
10 Ivi Tigane
11 Aali Lilleorg

Mehed kaugushiipe

1 Juhan Tennasilm
2 Uno Niinsalu
3 Viktor Kruuse
4 Oleg Seppar
5 Mati Martson
6 Uno Roosileht
7 Andrus Mutli
8 Dmitri Tee
9 Kuldar Tamm
10 Igor S66t

Slnniaeg

7/02/1952
21/08/1961
22/08/1969
25/02/1940

6/05/1961
24/10/1973
21/12/1964

1/06/1980
17/08/1958
13/04/1967
26/09/1963
23/12/1978

5/01/1977
25/05/1958

1/11/1942
28/06/1951
19/09/1981
28/12/1968
24/04/1971
21/03/1954
17/01/1960
28/10/1956

1/08/1969
13/01/1969
1/09/1970
9/10/1965
26/03/1968
27/09/1961
9/01/1977
17/07/1981
7/07/1961
27/03/1980
27/11/1970

25/02/1940
22/03/1949

7/02/1952
21/12/1964
17/08/1958
31/12/1959
22/08/1969
12/05/1974

6/05/1974
13/04/1967

Vanuse kl. Organisatsioon Tulemus Koef.tulem.

65
55
45
75
55
40
50
35
55
50
50
35
40
55
75
65
35
45
45
60
55
60

45
45
45
50
45
55
40
35
55
35
45

75
65
65
50
55
55
45
45
40
50

Narva
Tallinn
Tartu
Jogeva
Tartu
Aegyviidu
Sillamae
Jarvamaa
Viljandi
Tallinn
Jarvamaa
Laanemaa
Tallinn
Ida-Virumaa
Tallinn
Jogeva
Tallinn
Tallinn
Saaremaa

Valga

Tallinn
Torva
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Hiiumaa
Tallinn
Valga
Tallinn

Jogeva
Tallinn
Narva
Sillamae
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Harju
Tallinn

8,35
8,03
7,64
9,71
8,28
7,77
8,49
7,71
8,78
8,71
8,72
8,00
8,38
9,31
11,09
10,46
8,98
9,74
11,24
DQ-162p7
DNS
DNS

8,35
8,37
9,07
9,56
9,32
10,28
9,18
8,98
11,02
10,10
11,11

4,09
4,43
4,30
5,18
4,84
4,73
5,30
5,28
5,59
4,82

6,77
6,99
7,09
7,19
7,20
7,44
7,49
7,61
7,64
7,83
7,84
7,89
8,02
8,10
8,21
8,48
8,86
9,04
10,43

7,68
7,69
8,34
8,45
8,57
8,72
8,76
8,89
9,35
9,99
10,21

7,37
6,72
6,52
6,36
6,35
6,20
6,12
6,09
6,09
5,92



Naiste 800m

11 Riivo Niilisk

12 Alexey Anikeyev

13 Arwed Puusalu
14 Reigo Vali

Naiste kaugushiipe

1 Mari Piir

2 Tiina Koit

3 Klaarika Eksi
4 Ly Pall

5 Malle Vool
6 Maila Moor

Meeste teivashiipe

1 Margus Mikkor
2 Jirgen Lamp

3 Verner Friberg

4 Kaido Peterson

Meeste 800m

1 Margus Kirt
2 Lauri Tanner
3 Olev Mitt
4 Heiki Pruul
5 Mart Kivi
6 Arnold N6mm
7 Madis Annus
8 Kristjan Tulp
9 Mati Koiv
10 Villu Veel

1 Liliana Torn
2 Siiri Pilt
3 Anna Kuleshova

8/02/1983
12/05/1974
25/05/1958
28/12/1968

1/08/1969
17/07/1981
9/01/1977
1/09/1970
25/02/1961
27/09/1961

4/02/1958
6/03/1944
30/04/1948
2/05/1971

28/06/1967
23/12/1978

2/07/1961
17/12/1979
21/02/1983
10/03/1948
27/04/1980
19/09/1981
26/09/1983
24/04/1971

21/11/1969
9/01/1970
28/07/1980

35
40
55
45

45
50
40
45
55
55

60
70
65
45

50
35
55
35
35
70
35
35
50
45

45
45
35

Tallinn
Ida-Virumaa
Tallinn

Tallinn
Hiiumaa
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn

Viljandi
Tallinn
Laanemaa
Tallinn

Tartu
Laanemaa
Kohila
Tallinn

Saaremaa
Hiiumaa

Jarvamaa
Saaremaa

Tartu

5,60
5,27
4,15
4,17

4,60
4,94
4,30
4,05
3,42
3,36

3,10
2,50
2,60
3,30

2.07,44
2.10,14
2.36,15
2.13,08
2.13,47
3.06,65
2.30,03
2.33,84
2.54,89
3.44,16

2.37,25
2.52,29
3.04,42

5,77
5,74
5,44
4,81

5,41
5,18
4,77
4,76
4,58
4,50

4,41
4,23
4,02
3,78

1.51,57
2.09,20
2.10,60
2.12,12
2.12,51
2.12,73
2.28,95
2.32,73
2.33,12
3.25,02

2.23,46
2.37,18
3.03,52



Meeste 200m

Naiste 200m

1 Valery Zhumadilov
2 Andrus Mutli
3 Viktor Kruuse
4 Taavi Rim
5 Ulo Randaru
6 Juhan Tennasilm
7 Uno Niinsalu
8 Mati Koiv
9 Hugo Toll
10 Igor S6o6t
11 Arwed Puusalu
12 Heino Aasa
13 Villu Veel

1 Piret Granovskaja
2 Mari Piir

3 Ingrit Ernits

4 Erge Viiklaid

5 lvi Tigane

6 Anna KuleSova

Meeste kolmikhlipe

1 Valeri Fedjusin
2 Jirgen Lamp

3 Aleksei Anikejev
4 Uno Roosileht

5 Viktor Biirkland
6 Derjagin Ulo

Naiste kolmikhipe

1 Kersti Lepik
2 Natalja Makarova
3 Malle Vool

Meeste kdrgushiipe

1 Tarmo Saar

2 Sergei lvanov
3 Valeri Fedjusin
4 Lembit Kahri

5-6 Ulo Derjagin
5-6 Dmitri Tee

7 Margo Lindermann
8 Oleg Seppar
9 Reigo Vili

Naiste kdrgushipe

1 Maila Moor

21/08/1961
22/08/1969

7/02/1952
24/10/1973

6/05/1961
25/02/1940
22/03/1949
26/09/1963
30/03/1976
13/04/1967
25/05/1958
28/06/1951
24/04/1971

13/01/1969
1/08/1969
9/10/1965

26/03/1968

27/03/1980

28/07/1980

11/09/1960
6/03/1944
12/05/1974
31/12/1959
3/09/1948
20/11/1936

16/09/1964
5/06/1963
25/02/1961

3/03/1983
15/02/1967
11/09/1960

1/11/1942
20/11/1936
30/11/1972

1/06/1980
21/12/1964
28/12/1968

27/09/1961

55 Tallinn
45 Tartu
65 Narva
40 Aegyviidu
55 Tartu
75 Jogeva
65 Tallinn
50 Jarvamaa
40

50 Tallinn

55 Ida-Virumaa
65 Jogeva

45 Saaremaa

45 Torva
45 Tallinn
50 Tartu
45 Tartu
35 Valga
35 Tallinn
55 Narva
70 Tallinn
40 Tallinn
55 Tallinn
65

80 Tallinn
50 Tallinn
50 Tartu
55

35 Jarvamaa

50 Narva
55 Narva
75 Tallinn
80 Tallinn
45 Tallinn
35 Jarvamaa
50 Sillamae
45 Tallinn
55 Tallinn

26,08
25,00
29,34
25,25
27,92
34,32
31,26
29,05
28,05
30,02
33,12
37,54
41,65

27,84
29,58
31,95
30,94
34,91
38,47

11,08
8,35
11,41
9,46
7,81
5,70

7,98
7,67
6,73

1,90
1,65
1,50
1,15
1,05
1,65
1,70
1,45
1,35

1,20

22,52
23,09
23,50
24,08
24,11
24,77
25,03
25,96
26,75
26,82
28,60
30,06
38,47

25,01
26,57
27,55
27,80
33,87
37,33

14,53
13,76
12,43
12,41
11,86
11,32

10,00
9,61
9,02

1,94
1,91
1,84
1,83
1,81
1,81
1,74
1,68
1,48

1,55



2 Tiina Koit

3 Aali Lilleorg

4 Aave Hommik
5 Piret Aidak

Meeste kuulitduge

1 Fred Vali

2 Anton Laus

3 Arvi Lepp

4 Erni NOmm

5 Kalle Suurekivi

6 Enn Sapp

7 Marc Vokk

8 Priit Uring

9 Priit Paalo
10 Mati Martson
11 Janek Lehtpuu
12 Koit Poder
13 Andrus Mutli
14 Dmitri Tee
15 Jiri Baldtsev
16 Jaak Suurlaht

Meeste 3000m

Naiste kuul

1 Margus Kirt

2 Arnold N6Gmm
3 Raido Raspel

4 Tarmo Reitsnik
5 Priit Simson

6 Ahto Jakson

7 Avo Jarv

8 Villu Veel

1 Lea Vahter

2 Asta Satsi

3 Aave Hommik
4 Piret Aidak

Peakohtunik: R.Kornet
Rahvuskategooria A

17/07/1981
27/11/1970
22/05/1975
25/10/1981

5/12/1976
25/05/1933
26/09/1969
10/06/1941
30/08/1961
20/02/1960

5/01/1977

3/10/1943
15/08/1943
17/08/1958
10/07/1979

9/07/1981
22/08/1969
30/11/1972
15/08/1978
26/07/1948

28/06/1967
10/03/1948
7/10/1967
13/04/1972
5/09/1977
29/08/1971
7/11/1956
24/04/1971

7/07/1961
18/05/1935
22/05/1975
25/10/1981

35
45
40
35

40
80
45
75
55
55
40
70
70
55
35
35
45
45
35
65

50
70
50
45
40
45
60
45

55
80
40
35

Hiiumaa
Tallinn

Viljandi
Viljandi

Tallinn
L-Virumaa
Tallinn
Tallinn
Sargvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Viljandi

Tartu
Tallinn
L-Virumaa

Tartu
Saaremaa
Tallinn

Tallinn
Saaremaa
Tallinn
Saaremaa

Tallinn
Kohila
Viljandi
Viljandi

1,45
1,20
1,20
1,20

15,88
10,54
13,86
10,56
12,19
11,81
12,61
10,38
10,30
10,49
12,28
11,49

9,79

9,08
10,29

6,83

9.42,11
13.38,22
9.57,65
9.50,88
10.07,47
10.55,0
12.44,03
16.33,33

11,15
7,02
9,01
8,09

1,52
1,39
1,32
1,26

17,68
16,84
16,66
15,61
15,48
15,00
14,04
13,98
13,87
13,32
12,73
11,91
11,77
10,91
10,67

9,29

8.28,24
9.39,22
8.41,81
8.59,18
9.38,25
9.57,69
10.06,56
15.06,41

15,28
14,56
10,00

8,38















